 6.0 GHz to 18.0 GHz
Model No. Frequency 1
GHz
Frequency 2
GHz
Gain
dB
(Min/Typ)
Flatness
dB
(Max/Typ)
Noise
dB
(Max/Typ)
P-1dB
dBm
(Min/Typ
IP3
dBm
(Typ)
VSWR
Input
(Max/Typ)
VSWR
Output
(Max/Typ)
+12 /+15 VDC
Current (mA)
Nom/Max
Size
CA618-2001 6.0 18.0 14 ±1.5 5.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 100 K2
CA618-2002 6.0 18.0 14 ±1.5 5.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 150 K2
CA618-2003 6.0 18.0 13 ±1.5 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K2
CA618-2004 6.0 18.0 12 ±1.5 5.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K2
CA618-2005 6.0 18.0 11 ±1.5 6.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K2
CA618-2006 6.0 18.0 10 ±1.5 6.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 420 K2-SQCR
CA618-3001 6.0 18.0 20 ±1.5 5.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 150 K3
CA618-3002 6.0 18.0 20 ±1.5 5.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K3
CA618-3003 6.0 18.0 19 ±1.5 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K3
CA618-3003B 6.0 18.0 21 ±1.5 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K3
CA618-3004 6.0 18.0 18 ±1.5 5.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K3
CA618-3005 6.0 18.0 17 ±1.5 6.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K3
CA618-3006 6.0 18.0 16 ±2.0 6.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K3
CA618-4001 6.0 18.0 26 ±2.0 5.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K4
CA618-4002 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 5.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K4
CA618-4003 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K4
CA618-4004 6.0 18.0 24 ±2.0 5.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K4
CA618-4005 6.0 18.0 23 ±2.0 6.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K4
CA618-4112 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.5 5.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K4
CA618-4006 6.0 18.0 22 ±2.0 6.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K4
CA618-256025 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 6.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K4
CA618-4008 6.0 18.0 20 ±2.0 6.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K4
CA618-256027 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 6.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K4
CA618-256030 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 6.0 30 40 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1600 K4
CA618-256033 6.0 18.0 25 ±2.0 6.0 33 43 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K4
CA618-254010 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K4
CA618-254012 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K4
CA618-254015 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K4
CA618-254017 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K4
CA618-254020 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K4
CA618-254023 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K4
CA618-254024 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K4
CA618-254025 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K3S
CA618-254027 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K4
CA618-254030 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1600 K4-PA
CA618-254033 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 4.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
Ciao Wireless, Inc.
 4000 Via Pescador  /  Camarillo / CA 93012
Tel (805) 389-3224   /   Fax (805) 389-3629   /  ciaowireless.com
 6.0 GHz to 18.0 GHz
Model No. Frequency 1
GHz
Frequency 2
GHz
Gain
dB
(Min/Typ)
Flatness
dB
(Max/Typ)
Noise
dB
(Max/Typ)
P-1dB
dBm
(Min/Typ
IP3
dBm
(Typ)
VSWR
Input
(Max/Typ)
VSWR
Output
(Max/Typ)
+12 /+15 VDC
Current (mA)
Nom/Max
Size
CA618-253510 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K4
CA618-253512 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K4
CA618-253515 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K4
CA618-253517 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K4
CA618-253520 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K4
CA618-253523 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K4
CA618-253524 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K4
CA618-253525 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K4
CA618-253527 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K4
CA618-253530 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-253533 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.5 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-253010 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K4
CA618-253012 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K4
CA618-253015 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K4
CA618-253017 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K4
CA618-253020 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K4
CA618-253023 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K4
CA618-253024 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K4
CA618-253025 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K4
CA618-253027 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K4
CA618-253030 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-253033 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 3.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-252510 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 200 K4
CA618-252512 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K4
CA618-252515 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K4
CA618-252517 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K4
CA618-252520 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K4
CA618-252523 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K4
CA618-252524 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K4
CA618-252525 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K4
CA618-252527 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K4
CA618-252530 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-252533 6.0 18.0 25 ±1.5 2.5 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
Ciao Wireless, Inc.
 4000 Via Pescador  /  Camarillo / CA 93012
Tel (805) 389-3224   /   Fax (805) 389-3629   /  ciaowireless.com
 6.0 GHz to 18.0 GHz
Model No. Frequency 1
GHz
Frequency 2
GHz
Gain
dB
(Min/Typ)
Flatness
dB
(Max/Typ)
Noise
dB
(Max/Typ)
P-1dB
dBm
(Min/Typ
IP3
dBm
(Typ)
VSWR
Input
(Max/Typ)
VSWR
Output
(Max/Typ)
+12 /+15 VDC
Current (mA)
Nom/Max
Size
CA618-5001 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 5.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K6
CA618-5002 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 5.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-5003 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-5004 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 5.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-5005 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-5006 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 550 K6
CA618-306024 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
CA618-306025 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 850 K6
CA618-306027 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K6
CA618-5101 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-5102 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.5 6.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-304010 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K6
CA618-304012 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-304015 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-304017 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-304020 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-304023 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 600 K6
CA618-304024 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K6
CA618-304025 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
CA618-304027 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K6
CA618-304030 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-304033 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 4.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-303510 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K6
CA618-303512 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-303515 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-303517 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-303520 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-303523 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 600 K6
CA618-303524 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K6
CA618-303525 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
CA618-303527 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K6
CA618-303530 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-303533 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.5 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
Ciao Wireless, Inc.
 4000 Via Pescador  /  Camarillo / CA 93012
Tel (805) 389-3224   /   Fax (805) 389-3629   /  ciaowireless.com
 6.0 GHz to 18.0 GHz
Model No. Frequency 1
GHz
Frequency 2
GHz
Gain
dB
(Min/Typ)
Flatness
dB
(Max/Typ)
Noise
dB
(Max/Typ)
P-1dB
dBm
(Min/Typ
IP3
dBm
(Typ)
VSWR
Input
(Max/Typ)
VSWR
Output
(Max/Typ)
+12 /+15 VDC
Current (mA)
Nom/Max
Size
CA618-303010 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K6
CA618-303012 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-303015 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-303017 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-303020 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-303023 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 600 K6
CA618-303024 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K6
CA618-303025 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 3.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
K6
CA618-302510 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 250 K6
CA618-302512 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-302515 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-302517 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-302520 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-302523 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 600 K6
CA618-302524 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K6
CA618-302525 6.0 18.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
CA618-6001 6.0 18.0 38 ±2.5 5.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-6002 6.0 18.0 38 ±2.5 5.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-6003 6.0 18.0 37 ±2.5 5.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-6004 6.0 18.0 36 ±2.5 5.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-6005 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K6
CA618-6006 6.0 18.0 34 ±2.5 6.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 600 K6
CA618-356024 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 650 K6
CA618-356025 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 700 K6
CA618-6008 6.0 18.0 32 ±2.5 6.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
CA618-356027 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
CA618-6114 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1200 K6+ISO
CA618-356030 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K6
CA618-6115 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 32 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 BB+ISO
CA618-356033 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.5 6.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
Ciao Wireless, Inc.
 4000 Via Pescador  /  Camarillo / CA 93012
Tel (805) 389-3224   /   Fax (805) 389-3629   /  ciaowireless.com
 6.0 GHz to 18.0 GHz
Model No. Frequency 1
GHz
Frequency 2
GHz
Gain
dB
(Min/Typ)
Flatness
dB
(Max/Typ)
Noise
dB
(Max/Typ)
P-1dB
dBm
(Min/Typ
IP3
dBm
(Typ)
VSWR
Input
(Max/Typ)
VSWR
Output
(Max/Typ)
+12 /+15 VDC
Current (mA)
Nom/Max
Size
CA618-354010 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-354012 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-354015 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-354017 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-354020 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K6
CA618-354023 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 660 K6
CA618-354024 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 715 K6
CA618-354025 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
CA618-354027 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K6
CA618-354030 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-354033 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 4.0 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-353510 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-353512 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-353515 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-353517 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-353520 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K6
CA618-353523 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 660 K6
CA618-353524 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 715 K6
CA618-353525 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
CA618-353527 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 27 37 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 900 K6
CA618-353530 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 30 38 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 1500 K4-PA
CA618-353533 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.5 33 41 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 2000 K8-PA
CA618-353010 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-353012 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-353015 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-353017 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-353020 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K6
CA618-353023 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 660 K6
CA618-353024 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 715 K6
CA618-353025 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 3.0 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
CA618-352510 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 10 20 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 300 K6
CA618-352512 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 12 23 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 350 K6
CA618-352515 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 15 25 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 400 K6
CA618-352017 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 17 27 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 450 K6
CA618-352520 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 20 30 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 500 K6
CA618-352523 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 23 33 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 660 K6
CA618-352524 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 24 34 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 715 K6
CA618-352526 6.0 18.0 35 ±2.0 2.5 25 35 2.0:1/1.5:1 2.0:1/1.5:1 800 K6
Ciao Wireless, Inc.
 4000 Via Pescador  /  Camarillo / CA 93012
Tel (805) 389-3224   /   Fax (805) 389-3629   /  ciaowireless.com